
Pl. 
1 
2 
3 
4 
5 
6 
7 
8 
9 
10 
11 
12 
13 
14 
15 
16 
17 
18 
19 
20 
21 
22 

# 
119 
840 
616 
753 
800 
849 
786 
45 
501 
254 
416 
814 
422 
183 
330 
810 
232 
316 
315 
838 
554 
669 

Namn 
Pontus Gustafsson 
Elias Nyström 
Martin Strandberg 
Isaac Bohrén 
Oskar Gustafsson 
William Finn 
Albin Karlsson 
Arvid Hellqvist 
Antti Mankinen 
Hampus Skoglund 
Joakim Ellvig 
Jesper Alexandersson 
Oscar Kalliomäki Berg 
Melker Wejsfelt 
Per-Olov Ask 
Anton Bragd 
Andreas Hellqvist 
Rasmus Halldin 
Elliot Främling 
Emma Börve 
Kevin Hylander 
Andreas Axelsson 

Klubb 
Skara MK 
Lilla Edets MCK 
BMK Uddevalla 
Skara MK 
Lidköpings MCK 
Sotenäs MCC 
BMK Uddevalla 
Skara MK 
BMK Uddevalla 
Skara MK 
Skara MK 
Skara MK 
Lilla Edets MCK 
Skara MK 
Lilla Edets MCK 
Lidköpings MCK 
Lidköpings MCK 
Stenungsunds MS 
BMK Uddevalla 
Stenungsunds MS 
Lilla Edets MCK 
Tibro MK 

Märke 
Yamaha 
Yamaha 
KTM 
KTM 
Kawasaki 
KTM 
KTM 
Beta 
Husqvarna 
Kawasaki 
Yamaha 
KTM 
Honda 

KTM 

Kawasaki 
KTM 
KTM 

Yamaha 
Honda 

Total Tid 
24:33.868 
24:34.215 
25:05.496 
25:15.582 
25:15.822 
25:38.778 
25:54.121 
26:02.808 
24:39.682 
24:57.371 
25:31.446 
25:31.490 
25:42.364 
25:47.405 
26:01.835 
26:11.065 
24:36.861 
25:13.064 
25:23.270 
26:10.623 
15:57.783 

49.788 

V 
15 
15 
15 
15 
15 
15 
15 
15 
14 
14 
14 
14 
14 
14 
14 
14 
13 
13 
13 
13 
9 

P. 
45 
44 
43 
42 
41 
40 
39 
38 
37 
36 
35 
34 
33 
32 
31 
30 
29 
28 
27 
26 
25 
0 

Sorted on Laps

Margin of Victory 

0.347 

Avg. Speed 

43,966 

Best Lap Tm 

1:33.161 

Best Speed 

46,371 

Best Lap by 

616 - Martin Strandberg 
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Orbits 

www.mylaps.com 

Licensed to:  BMK Uddevalla 

Serien Västra Div 1 Mellersta, delt. 1 
Serien Västra Div 1 Mellersta 

Representation - B-final 2 

Race (20:00 and 2 Laps) started at 16:19:12 

Kungshamnsbanan - Sotenäs MCC 1,200 km 

2024-05-04 15:30 

Anslagen:


